
BGRC TRIALLING  CALENDAR | DECEMBER 

Day  Date  Time Slot  

Tuesday  01/12/2020 Day Trials 8:30AM-3:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Friday 27 November 

Wednesday  02/12/2020  Night Race  
NO TRIALS 

Thursday  03/12/2020 Day Trials 9:30AM-3:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Monday 30 November  

Saturday   05/12/2020  Twilight Race | Ballarat Cup Heats  
NO TRIALS 

Monday  07/12/2020  Twilight Race  
30 x Trials After the Last | Call Office from 9AM 

Tuesday 08/12/20 REDUCED Day Trials 8:30AM-12:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or 
Call Office from Friday 4 December  

Wednesday  09/10/2020  Night Race  
NO TRIALS 

Thursday  10/10/2020 Track preparation prior to the Cup 
NO TRIALS   

Saturday  12/12/2020  Twilight Race | Ballarat Cup  
NO TRIALS 

Monday  14/12/2020  Twilight Race  
30 x Trials After the Last | Call Office from 9AM  

Tuesday 15/12/2020 Day Trials 8:30AM-3:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Friday 11 December  

Wednesday  16/12/2020  Night Race  
NO TRIALS 

Thursday 17/12/2020 Day Trials 9:30AM-3:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Monday 14 December 

Saturday  19/12/2020  Day Trials 8:30AM-3:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Wednesday 16 December 

Monday  21/12/2020  Twilight Race  
30 x Trials After the Last | Call Office from 9AM  

Tuesday 22/12/20 Day Trials 8:30AM-3:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Friday 18 December   

Wednesday  23/12/2020  Night Race  
NO TRIALS 

Ballarat Greyhound Racing Club 
ABN 34 260 029 121 
Cnr. Rubicon & Sutton Streets 
PO Box 175R  
REDAN VIC 3356 
Telephone 03 5335 7201  
Facsimile   03 5335 7104 
 
 



 
 

BGRC TRIALLING CALENDAR | DECEMBER 

Day  Date  Time Slot  

Thursday  24/12/2020 Day Trials 9:30AM-3:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Monday 21 December 

Friday 25/12/2020 Christmas Day | Office Closed  

Saturday  26/12/2020  Boxing Day | Office Closed 
NO TRIALS 

Monday 28/12/2020 Boxing Day Public Holiday | Office Closed  

Tuesday 29/12/2020  Twilight Race  
30 x Trials After the Last | Call Office from 9AM 

Wednesday  30/12/2020  NO RACE 

Thursday  31/12/2020  Day Trials 9:30AM-3:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Monday 28 December 

Friday  01/01/2021 Night Race  
NO TRIALS 

Saturday  02/01/2021  Day Trials 7:30AM-12:30PM | Book on FASTTRACK or Call Office 
from Wednesday 30 December 


